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Region 2 Supervisor, Forest, and District offices

36 CFR 261.10(d) Prohibits the discharging of firearms or any other implement capable of taking human life, causing serious injury or damaging property as follows: (1) In or within 150 yards of any residence, building, campsite, or occupied area, or
(2) Across or on a road or body of water adjacent thereto, or in any manner or place whereby any person or property is exposed to injury or damage as a result in such discharge.

2. Building, maintaining, attending or using a fire, campfire, or stove fire except in campgrounds and dispersed camp sites designated and provided by the Forest Service. 36 C.F.R. § 261.52(a)
3. No Camping.  36 C.F.R. § 261.58(e)

* Except in metal grates provided by the U.S. Forest Service
0 1 20.5

Miles

©
Date: 12/13/2022

£¤56

£¤56

¬«56

¬«25

¬«136

¬«27

¬«27

¬«2746V £¤270

£¤56

¬«95

¬«51

46124

Cimarron
National
Grassland

Kansas
Colorado

Vicinity Map

Map Key
Ranger District Boundary

Regulated Camping and Campfires

USDA Forest Service

Non-Federal Land

C i m a r r o n  N a t i o n a l  G r a s s l a n d

Exhibi t L - UFC-PSICC-2023-01


